
East Aurora Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Janeth Gallegos (12) 126 176 142 444 192 146 210 548 992

Elizabeth Delgado (11) 188 194 141 523 180 141 159 480 1003

Jorja Reddoch (09) 193 210 167 570 191 204 196 591 1161

Itzia Nevarez (11) 115 154 157 426 171 167 146 484 910

Jacquelyn Escalera (11) 0 0 0

Caren Melchor (12) 119 157 142 418 0 418

Samantha Esparza (11) 0 0 0

Lizeth Chavez (12) 0 141 171 167 479 479

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

East Aurora 741 891 749 2381 875 829 878 2582 4963
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2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Waubonsie Valley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Hailey Cairney (11) 172 185 203 560 121 143 90 354 914

Natalie Cura (12) 139 161 155 455 189 211 189 589 1044

Karla Lares (09) 114 114 65 90 155 269

Abigail Liss (12) 141 178 169 488 201 179 156 536 1024

Lily Ratledge (09) 122 102 224 116 116 340

Hailey Springs (10) 117 143 102 362 122 145 106 373 735

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Waubonsie Valley 683 789 731 2203 749 743 631 2123 4326



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

West Aurora Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Julia Fogleman (10) 129 165 153 447 145 158 303 750

Kayla Jeffries (11) 167 166 173 506 149 136 181 466 972

Madison Carlson (09) 147 146 117 410 172 199 179 550 960

Phuong Pham (11) 0 139 151 148 438 438

Sammie Reid (12) 231 180 219 630 239 165 212 616 1246

Nghi Pham (10) 0 0 0

Kanticha Sutthapan (12) 142 141 135 418 98 98 516

Phoenix VanHooser (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

West Aurora 816 798 797 2411 844 749 878 2471 4882



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Bolingbrook Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Karli Pearson (12) 179 179 201 559 213 141 173 527 1086

Jessica Pearson (10) 143 158 129 430 144 123 155 422 852

Amber Johnson (12) 191 175 172 538 148 173 137 458 996

Madalyn Kurth (11) 180 134 191 505 147 156 132 435 940

Vanessa Hankey (11) 97 100 108 305 144 91 140 375 680

Cassidy DeLise (11) 0 0 0

Vanessa Flores (10) 0 0 0

Jane Villagram (09) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Bolingbrook 790 746 801 2337 796 684 737 2217 4554



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Lemont Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Megan Kerrigan (11) 203 136 192 531 165 152 136 453 984

Brianna Weber (10) 195 152 167 514 188 202 157 547 1061

Ashley Tulipano (11) 126 127 253 0 253

Erin Grace (12) 143 158 190 491 153 155 161 469 960

Kendra Anifer (11) 181 184 178 543 184 148 210 542 1085

Meredith Mathias (10) 157 157 128 128 285

Maggie Yavaraski (11) 0 120 146 266 266

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lemont 848 757 884 2489 818 777 810 2405 4894



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Lockport Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Katelyn Bacys (11) 0 0 0

Maghan Bacys (09) 0 0 0

Bailey Delrose (12) 235 232 242 709 223 267 257 747 1456

Erin Kleffman (11) 178 193 160 531 223 198 215 636 1167

Kaelin Miller (12) 194 154 211 559 139 165 304 863

Jessica Ramirez (10) 187 224 185 596 224 178 205 607 1203

Chloe Siezega (09) 183 182 182 547 186 202 204 592 1139

Samantha Traina (10) 0 161 161 161

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Lockport 977 985 980 2942 995 1010 1042 3047 5989



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Neuqua Valley Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Molly Pstrzoch (11) 195 191 162 548 189 189 141 519 1067

Hannah Breier (12) 195 205 203 603 162 167 268 597 1200

Aly Mosier (12)** 188 112 140 440 148 148 588

Chloe Long (11) 244 208 200 652 202 213 204 619 1271

Sheila Sutfin (12) 165 139 158 462 176 178 246 600 1062

Emily Johnson (10)** 0 118 118 118

Alyssa Votava (10) 0 139 139 139

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Neuqua Valley 987 855 863 2705 868 865 1007 2740 5445



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Oswego East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Laura Cunningham (12) 0 0 0

Haley Gullen (12) 0 0 0

Maile Harper (10) 169 174 343 255 185 144 584 927

Kassy Krahulik (10) 169 160 192 521 178 211 156 545 1066

Kiana Krahulik (12) 256 258 182 696 174 206 233 613 1309

Samantha Rodenbostel (09) 135 135 0 135

Kyleigh Rogers (12) 214 211 209 634 183 205 201 589 1223

Kissy Villadores (09) 144 162 202 508 188 184 184 556 1064

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego East 918 960 959 2837 978 991 918 2887 5724



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Oswego Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Shannon Torrez (11) 181 211 165 557 161 168 151 480 1037

Brianna Ronning (12) 167 175 153 495 159 202 203 564 1059

Cynthia Memming (11) 181 223 161 565 151 170 156 477 1042

Megan Douglas (12) 163 158 188 509 176 165 171 512 1021

Rachel Clifton (12) 214 218 208 640 247 189 199 635 1275

Savanna Jourdan (09) 0 0 0

Chevy Valdez (11) 0 0 0

Olivia Bell (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Oswego 906 985 875 2766 894 894 880 2668 5434



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Plainfield East Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Jordyn Somers (11) 132 154 109 395 145 115 129 389 784

Shania Zavadsky (11) 160 174 147 481 166 176 168 510 991

Delaney Drummond (11) 120 168 191 479 189 155 178 522 1001

Makayla Myli (12) 172 181 186 539 168 169 158 495 1034

Kayla Dench (11) 203 177 167 547 192 171 184 547 1094

Abby Ziegenhorn (10) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield East 787 854 800 2441 860 786 817 2463 4904



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Plainfield North Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Ariana Arteaga (12) 198 167 172 537 158 190 138 486 1023

Madi Young (09) 0 0 0

Rachel Gordon (09) 171 163 186 520 169 219 150 538 1058

Shauna Gilles (12) 0 0 0

Bekah Syers (12) 162 243 176 581 196 166 167 529 1110

Breanna Riley (10) 193 172 181 546 136 157 162 455 1001

Jenna Sussenbach (11) 236 201 192 629 201 224 201 626 1255

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Plainfield North 960 946 907 2813 860 956 818 2634 5447



2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

2/3/2018

Romeoville Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Morning Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Afternoon Total Series

Carissa Sexton (10) 151 138 108 397 102 102 499

Allison Melone (11) 165 166 188 519 145 189 157 491 1010

Alyssa Krueger (11) 109 147 110 366 124 124 490

Alyson Young (10) 108 108 147 194 148 489 597

Clorissa O'Brien (11) 159 156 170 485 203 218 146 567 1052

Natasha Simpson (11) 156 151 307 106 106 413

Madison Giza (11) 0 113 127 109 349 349

Ciera Jobin (12) 0 0 0

 0 0 0

 0 0 0

Romeoville 692 763 727 2182 714 830 684 2228 4410



Team Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Behind

1 Lockport 977 985 980 995 1010 1042 5989

2 Oswego East 918 960 959 978 991 918 5724 -265

3 Plainfield North 960 946 907 860 956 818 5447 -542

4 Neuqua Valley 987 855 863 868 865 1007 5445 -544

5 Oswego 906 985 875 894 894 880 5434 -555

6 East Aurora 741 891 749 875 829 878 4963 -1026

7 Plainfield East 787 854 800 860 786 817 4904 -1085
8 Lemont 848 757 884 818 777 810 4894 -1095

9 West Aurora 816 798 797 844 749 878 4882 -1107

10 Bolingbrook 790 746 801 796 684 737 4554 -1435

11 Romeoville 692 763 727 714 830 684 4410 -1579

12 Waubonsie Valley 683 789 731 749 743 631 4326 -1663

Team Standings2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total

1 Bailey Delrose (12) Lockport 235 232 242 709 223 267 257 747 1456

2 Kiana Krahulik (12) Oswego East 256 258 182 696 174 206 233 613 1309

3 Rachel Clifton (12) Oswego 214 218 208 640 247 189 199 635 1275

4 Chloe Long (11) Neuqua Valley 244 208 200 652 202 213 204 619 1271

5 Jenna Sussenbach (11) Plainfield North 236 201 192 629 201 224 201 626 1255

6 Sammie Reid (12) West Aurora 231 180 219 630 239 165 212 616 1246

7 Kyleigh Rogers (12) Oswego East 214 211 209 634 183 205 201 589 1223

8 Jessica Ramirez (10) Lockport 187 224 185 596 224 178 205 607 1203

9 Hannah Breier (12) Neuqua Valley 195 205 203 603 162 167 268 597 1200

10 Erin Kleffman (11) Lockport 178 193 160 531 223 198 215 636 1167

11 Jorja Reddoch (09) East Aurora 193 210 167 570 191 204 196 591 1161

12 Chloe Siezega (09) Lockport 183 182 182 547 186 202 204 592 1139

13 Bekah Syers (12) Plainfield North 162 243 176 581 196 166 167 529 1110

14 Kayla Dench (11) Plainfield East 203 177 167 547 192 171 184 547 1094

15 Karli Pearson (12) Bolingbrook 179 179 201 559 213 141 173 527 1086

16 Kendra Anifer (11) Lemont 181 184 178 543 184 148 210 542 1085

17 Molly Pstrzoch (11) Neuqua Valley 195 191 162 548 189 189 141 519 1067

18 Kassy Krahulik (10) Oswego East 169 160 192 521 178 211 156 545 1066

19 Kissy Villadores (09) Oswego East 144 162 202 508 188 184 184 556 1064

20 Sheila Sutfin (12) Neuqua Valley 165 139 158 462 176 178 246 600 1062

21 Brianna Weber (10) Lemont 195 152 167 514 188 202 157 547 1061

22 Brianna Ronning (12) Oswego 167 175 153 495 159 202 203 564 1059

23 Rachel Gordon (09) Plainfield North 171 163 186 520 169 219 150 538 1058

24 Clorissa O'Brien (11) Romeoville 159 156 170 485 203 218 146 567 1052

25 Natalie Cura (12) Waubonsie Valley 139 161 155 455 189 211 189 589 1044

26 Cynthia Memming (11) Oswego 181 223 161 565 151 170 156 477 1042

27 Shannon Torrez (11) Oswego 181 211 165 557 161 168 151 480 1037

28 Makayla Myli (12) Plainfield East 172 181 186 539 168 169 158 495 1034

29 Abigail Liss (12) Waubonsie Valley 141 178 169 488 201 179 156 536 1024

30 Ariana Arteaga (12) Plainfield North 198 167 172 537 158 190 138 486 1023

31 Megan Douglas (12) Oswego 163 158 188 509 176 165 171 512 1021

Individual Standings2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total

Individual Standings2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

32 Allison Melone (11) Romeoville 165 166 188 519 145 189 157 491 1010

33 Elizabeth Delgado (11) East Aurora 188 194 141 523 180 141 159 480 1003

34 Breanna Riley (10) Plainfield North 193 172 181 546 136 157 162 455 1001

35 Delaney Drummond (11) Plainfield East 120 168 191 479 189 155 178 522 1001

36 Amber Johnson (12) Bolingbrook 191 175 172 538 148 173 137 458 996

37 Janeth Gallegos (12) East Aurora 126 176 142 444 192 146 210 548 992

38 Shania Zavadsky (11) Plainfield East 160 174 147 481 166 176 168 510 991

39 Megan Kerrigan (11) Lemont 203 136 192 531 165 152 136 453 984

40 Kayla Jeffries (11) West Aurora 167 166 173 506 149 136 181 466 972

41 Erin Grace (12) Lemont 143 158 190 491 153 155 161 469 960

42 Madison Carlson (09) West Aurora 147 146 117 410 172 199 179 550 960

43 Madalyn Kurth (11) Bolingbrook 180 134 191 505 147 156 132 435 940

44 Maile Harper (10) Oswego East 0 169 174 343 255 185 144 584 927

45 Hailey Cairney (11) Waubonsie Valley 172 185 203 560 121 143 90 354 914

46 Itzia Nevarez (11) East Aurora 115 154 157 426 171 167 146 484 910

47 Kaelin Miller (12) Lockport 194 154 211 559 139 165 0 304 863

48 Jessica Pearson (10) Bolingbrook 143 158 129 430 144 123 155 422 852

49 Jordyn Somers (11) Plainfield East 132 154 109 395 145 115 129 389 784

50 Julia Fogleman (10) West Aurora 129 165 153 447 145 0 158 303 750

51 Hailey Springs (10) Waubonsie Valley 117 143 102 362 122 145 106 373 735

52 Vanessa Hankey (11) Bolingbrook 97 100 108 305 144 91 140 375 680

53 Alyson Young (10) Romeoville 108 0 0 108 147 194 148 489 597

54 Aly Mosier (12)** Neuqua Valley 188 112 140 440 0 0 148 148 588

55 Kanticha Sutthapan (12) West Aurora 142 141 135 418 0 98 0 98 516

56 Carissa Sexton (10) Romeoville 151 138 108 397 0 102 0 102 499

57 Alyssa Krueger (11) Romeoville 109 147 110 366 0 0 124 124 490

58 Lizeth Chavez (12) East Aurora 0 0 0 0 141 171 167 479 479

59 Phuong Pham (11) West Aurora 0 0 0 0 139 151 148 438 438

60 Caren Melchor (12) East Aurora 119 157 142 418 0 0 0 0 418

61 Natasha Simpson (11) Romeoville 0 156 151 307 106 0 0 106 413

62 Madison Giza (11) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 113 127 109 349 349



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total

Individual Standings2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

63 Lily Ratledge (09) Waubonsie Valley 0 122 102 224 116 0 0 116 340

64 Meredith Mathias (10) Lemont 0 0 157 157 128 0 0 128 285

65 Karla Lares (09) Waubonsie Valley 114 0 0 114 0 65 90 155 269

66 Maggie Yavaraski (11) Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 120 146 266 266

67 Ashley Tulipano (11) Lemont 126 127 0 253 0 0 0 0 253

68 Samantha Traina (10) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 161 161 161

69 Alyssa Votava (10) Neuqua Valley 0 0 0 0 139 0 0 139 139

70 Samantha Rodenbostel (09) Oswego East 135 0 0 135 0 0 0 0 135

71 Emily Johnson (10)** Neuqua Valley 0 0 0 0 0 118 0 118 118

72 Jacquelyn Escalera (11) East Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 Samantha Esparza (11) East Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

74  East Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

75  East Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

76  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

77  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

78  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

79  Waubonsie Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Nghi Pham (10) West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Phoenix VanHooser (10) West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

82  West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

83  West Aurora 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

84 Cassidy DeLise (11) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85 Vanessa Flores (10) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86 Jane Villagram (09) Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88  Bolingbrook 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91  Lemont 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92 Katelyn Bacys (11) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 Maghan Bacys (09) Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total

Individual Standings2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament

94  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95  Lockport 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96  Neuqua Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97  Neuqua Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98  Neuqua Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Laura Cunningham (12) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 Haley Gullen (12) Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102  Oswego East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 Savanna Jourdan (09) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Chevy Valdez (11) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 Olivia Bell (10) Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107  Oswego 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 Abby Ziegenhorn (10) Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112  Plainfield East 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113 Madi Young (09) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114 Shauna Gilles (12) Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117  Plainfield North 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118 Ciera Jobin (12) Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120  Romeoville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Individual School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 AM Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 PM Total

1 Rachel Clifton (12) Oswego 214 218 208 640 247 189 199 635 1275

2 Sammie Reid (12) West Aurora 231 180 219 630 239 165 212 616 1246

3 Jorja Reddoch (09) East Aurora 193 210 167 570 191 204 196 591 1161

4 Kayla Dench (11) Plainfield East 203 177 167 547 192 171 184 547 1094

5 Karli Pearson (12) Bolingbrook 179 179 201 559 213 141 173 527 1086

6 Kendra Anifer (11) Lemont 181 184 178 543 184 148 210 542 1085

7 Brianna Weber (10) Lemont 195 152 167 514 188 202 157 547 1061

8 Brianna Ronning (12) Oswego 167 175 153 495 159 202 203 564 1059

9 Clorissa O'Brien (11) Romeoville 159 156 170 485 203 218 146 567 1052

10 Natalie Cura (12) Waubonsie Valley 139 161 155 455 189 211 189 589 1044

2018 IHSA Girls Bowling Regional Tournament Individual Sectional Qualifiers
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